
S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 HINDI Meri Pahali sd [k x  Tender Age 
2 Akshar Lekhan T.T Publications  
3
4 ENGLISH Fun with Alphabets Book Magic
5 Little Genius Capital Letter  Pragya Prakashan 
6 Little Genius B - 1 Pragya Prakashan 
7 MATHS Numbers 1-100 Petals Publication
8 G.K. Picture Gallary - A Tender Age 
9 DRAWING Colour's Splash - A Key Word Books
10 Rhymes Rhyme Rhythm - A Key Word Books
11

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 HINDI Shabd Ratan T.T Publication 
2 Shabd Lekhan T.T Publication               
3
4 ENGLISH English Primer Book Magic
5 Cursive Writing Small Letters Franklin Books 
6
7 MATHS Mathematics Pre-Primer Petals Publication
8 G.K. Picture Gallary - B Tender Age 
9 DRAWING Colour's Splash - B Key Word Books
10 Rhymes Rhyme Rhythm - B Key Word Books
11 CONVERSATION Turtle Books 

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 HINDI Swar Ratan T.T Publications 
2 Swar Lekhan T.T Publications 
3
4 ENGLISH Step up with English Book Magic
5 Cursive Writing Franklin Books 
6
7 MATHS Mathematics Primer Petals Publication
8 G.K. Picture Gallery- C Tender Age 
9 DRAWING Colour's Splash - C Key Word Books
10 RHYMES Rhyme & Rhythm Key Word Books
11 CONVERSATION Speak well - Conversation Turtle Books 

ICSE BOOK LIST - 2025 - 26 

CLASS NUR

CLASS LKG

CLASS UKG



S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 HINDI Hindi Vyakaran and Rachna Amrita Prakashan 
2 Makarant Firefly 
3 ENGLISH Focus Ratna Sagar
4 Hello Grammar Sparrow Education
5 MATHS Concept Mathematics Kriston Publications
6 EVS Our Planet Franklin Books
7 G.K. Learn G.K with Moral & Reasoning Mind Pick Pub.
8 MORAL SCIENCEGood Karma Landmark Publications
9 COMPUTER Edu Tech Computers Navdeep Eduhub
10 CURSIVE Cursive Writing OLG Publications
11 HINDI SULEKH Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publications
12 DRAWING Rangoli Drawing & Painting Navrang Publications
13 CONVERSATIONSpeak Well-Conversation Turtle Books
14

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 HINDI Hindi Vyakaran and Rachna Amrita Prakashan 
2 Makarant Firefly 
3 ENGLISH Focus Ratna Sagar
4 Hello Grammar Sparrow Education
5 MATHS Concept Mathematics Kriston Publications
6 E.V.S Our Planet Franklin Books
7 G.K Learn G.K with Moral & Reasoning Mind Pick Pub.
8 MORAL SCIENCEGood Karma Landmark Publications
9 COMPUTER Edu Tech Computers Navdeep Eduhub
10 CURSIVE Cursive Writing OLG Publications
11 HINDI SULEKH Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publications
12 DRAWING Rangoli Drawing & Painting Navrang Publications
13 CONVERSATION Speak Well-Conversation Turtle Books 
14

CLASS III

CLASS I

CLASS II



S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 HINDI Rachna Prasun Kriston Publications 
2 Makarant Firefly 
3 ENGLISH Focus Ratna Sagar 
4 Hello Grammar Sparrow Education
5 MATHS Concept Mathematics Kriston Publications 
6 SCIENCE ICSE Forever Jay Cee Publications
7 S.ST ICSE Social Studies Forever Jay Cee Publications
8 MORAL SCIENCEGood Karma  Landmark Publications
9 COMPUTER Edu Tech Computers Navdeep Eduhub
10 G.K Learn G.K with Moral & Reasoning Mind Pick Pub.
11 CURSIVE Cursive Writing OLG Publications
12 HINDI SULEKH Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publications
13 DRAWING Rangoli Drawing & Painting Navrang
14 CONVERSATIONSpeak Well-Conversation Turtle Books
15 SANSKRIT Aaradhayam Sanskrit Fine Feathers
16

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 HINDI Rachna Prasun Kriston Publications 
2 Makarant Firefly 
3 ENGLISH Focus Ratna Sagar 
4 The Grammar Connect Blue Print 
5 MATHS Concept Mathematics Kriston Publications 
6 SCIENCE ICSE Forever Jay Cee Publications
7 S.ST ICSE Social Studies Forever Jay Cee Publications
8 MORAL SCIENCEGood Karma  Landmark Publications
9 COMPUTER Edu Tech Computers Navdeep Eduhub
10 G.K Wisdom by General Knowledge Omaira Publication
11 CURSIVE Cursive Writing OLG Publications
12 HINDI SULEKH Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publications
13 DRAWING Rangoli Drawing & Painting Navrang
14 CONVERSATIONSpeak Well- Conversation Turtle Books
15 SANSKRIT Aaradhayam Sanskrit Fine Feathers
16

CLASS IV



S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 HINDI Rachana Prasun Kriston Publications 
2 Makarant Firefly 
3 SANSKRIT Sanskrit Gyanaloka Paramvir Publications
4 ENGLISH Focus Ratna Sagar 
5 The Grammar Connect Blue Print 
6 MATHS Concept Mathematics Kriston Publications 
7 SCIENCE ICSE Forever Jay Cee Publications
8 S.ST ICSE Social Studies Forever Jay Cee Publications
9 MORAL SCIENCEGood Karma  Landmark Publications
10 COMPUTER Edu Tech Computers Navdeep Eduhub
11 G.K Wisdom by General Knowledge Omaira Publication
12 CURSIVE Cursive Writing OLG Publications
13 HINDI SULEKH Sulekh Abhyas New Advent Publications
14 DRAWING Rangoli Drawing & Painting Navrang
15 CONVERSATIONSpeak Well-Conversation Turtle Books

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 ENGLISH Focus Ratna Sagar
2 The Grammar Connect Blue Print
3 HINDI Aditi - Hindi Vyakaran Shalom Education 
4 Udgam - Literature New Saraswati House 
5 SANSKRIT Sanskrit Gyanaloka Paramvir Publications
6 MATHS Mathematics Forever Jay Cee
7 PHYSICS Concise Physics Selina
8 CHEMISTRY Simplified Chemistry - ICSE VI Eupheus Learning
9 BIOLOGY ICSE Biology Marina Publication
10 HIS&CIV ICSE History & Civics Forever Jay Cee
11 GEOGRAPHY Test Book of Geography VI Goyal Brothers 
12 COMPUTER Computer O Pedia Avartan
13 MORAL SCIENCEInspiring Souls Ace Vision Publisher
14 G.K Wisdom by General Knowledge Omaira Publicaion
15 DRAWING Rangoli Drawing & Painting Navrang 

CLASS VI

CLASS V

CLASS VII



S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 ENGLISH Focus Ratna Sagar
2 The Grammar Connect Blue Print
3 HINDI Aditi - Hindi Vyakaran Shalom Education 
4 Udgam - Literature New Saraswati House 
5 SANSKRIT Sanskrit Gyanaloka Paramvir Publications
6 MATHS Mathematics Forever Jay Cee
7 PHYSICS Concise Physics Selina
8 CHEMISTRY Simplified Chemistry - ICSE VI Eupheus Learning
9 BIOLOGY ICSE Biology Marina Publication
10 HIS&CIV History & Civics Forever Jay Cee
11 GEOGRAPHY Test Book of Geography VI Goyal Brothers 
12 COMPUTER Computer O Pedia Avartan
13 MORAL SCIENCEInspiring Souls Ace Vision Publisher
14 G.K Wisdom by General Knowledge Omaira Publication
15 DRAWING Rangoli Drawing & Painting Navrang 

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 ENGLISH Focus Ratna Sagar
2 The Grammar Connect Blue Print
3 HINDI Aditi - Hindi Vyakaran Shalom Education 
4 Udgam - Literature New Saraswati House 
5 SANSKRIT Sanskrit Gyanaloka Paramvir Publications
6 MATHS Mathematics Forever Jay Cee
7 PHYSICS Concise Physics Selina
8 CHEMISTRY Simplified Chemistry - ICSE VI Eupheus Learning
9 BIOLOGY ICSE Biology Marina Publication
10 HIS&CIV ICSE History & Civics Forever Jay Cee
11 GEOGRAPHY Test Book of Geography VI Goyal Brothers 
12 COMPUTER Computer O Pedia Avartan
13 MORAL SCIENCEInspiring Souls Ace Vision Publisher
14 G.K Wisdom by General Knowledge Omaira Publication
15 DRAWING Rangoli Drawing & Painting Navrang 

CLASS VIII

CLASS IX



S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 ENGLISH Total English Morning Star
2 Julius Caesar Work Book Evergreen Publication
3 Julius Caesar Text Book Paramvir Publications
4 Treasure Chest-Poems & Short Stories - Free) Evergreen Publication
5 Poems - Short Stories Work Book Evergreen Publication

7 HINDI Sahitya Sagar Evergreen
8 Sahitya Sagar Work Book Evergreen
9 Saras Hindi Vyakaran Evergreen
10 MATHS ICSE Mathematics Kriston Publications
11 HIS&CIV ICSE History & Civics Goyal Brothers
12 GEOGRAPHY A Text Book of ICSE Geography Goyal Brothers
13 COMPUTER Computer Applications - IX Inventant Education
14 Computer Practical W/B IX D.N Publications
15 PHYSICS Concise Physics Selina 
16 Physics Lab Manual ace Vision Publishers
17 CHEMISTRY Simplified Chemistry - IX Eupheus Learing
18 Chemistry Lab Manual Nageen
19 BIOLOGY Concise Biology Selina 
20 Concise Biology W/B Part- IX Selina 
21 Biology Lab Manual Puneet
22 MORAL SCIENCEInspiring Souls Ace Vision Publishers

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 ENGLISH Total English Morning Star
2 Julius Caesar Work Book Evergreen Publication
3 Julius Caesar Text Book Paramvir Publications
4 Treasure Chest-Poems & Short Stories - Free) Evergreen Publication
5 Poems - Short Stories Work Book Evergreen Publication

7 HINDI Sahitya Sagar Evergreen
8 Sahitya Sagar W/B Evergreen
9 Saras Hindi Vyakaran Evergreen
10 MATHS ICSE Mathematics Kriston Publications
11 HIS&CIV ICSE History & Civics Goyal Brothers
12 GEOGRAPHY A Text Book of I C S E Geography Goyal Brothers
13 COMPUTER  Computer Applications - X Inventant Education
14 Computer Practical W/B X D.N Publications
15 PHYSICS Concise Physics Selina 

CLASS X



16 Physics Lab Manual ace Vision Publishers
17 CHEMISTRY Simplified Chemistry - X Eupheus Learing
18 Chemistry Lab Manual Nageen
19 BIOLOGY Concise Biology Selina 
20 Concise Biology W/B Part-X Selina 
21 Biology Lab Manual Puneet
22 MORAL SCIENCEInspiring Souls Ace Vision Publishers

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 ENGLISH Total English XI Morning Star 
2 Macbeth Morning Star 
3 Macbeth Work Book Morning Star 
4 Prism ISC Collection of Short Stories Evergreen
5 Rhapsody - ISC Collection of Poems Evergreen
6 Short Stories W/B Beeta Pub.
7 Poems W/B Beeta Pub.
8 CHEMISTRY Nootan ISC Chemistry Nageen  Publications
9 ISC Chemistry Practical Nageen  Publications
10 PHYSICS Nootan ISC Physics XI Nageen  Publications
11 ISC Physics Practical Nageen  Publications
12 BIOLOGY ISC Biology Balaji
13 ISC Biology Lab Manual Nageen  Publications
14 COMPUTER Computer Science With Java XI Dhanpat Rai 
15 ISC Practical Programming W/B D.N  Publications
16 COMMERCE Essential of Commerce XI Sultan Chand
17 ACCOUNTS Double Entry Book Keeping-XI Sultan Chand
18 ECONOMICS Frank ISC Economics XI Frank Bros.& Comp.
19 MATHS ISC Mathematics XI S. Chand
20 MORAL SCIENCELife Values XI Jay Cee Pub.
21 PHYSICAL EDUCATION ISCPhysical Education Kalyani
22 Health &  Physical Education Practical D.N  Publications

S.NO.SUBJECTS BOOKS PUBLICATIONS
1 ENGLISH Total English XII Morning Star 
2 CHEMISTRY Nootan ISC Chemistry XII Nageen Publications
3 ISC Chemistry Practical Nageen Publications
4 PHYSICS ISC Nootan Physics XII Nageen Publications

CLASS XI

CLASS XII



5 ISC Physics Practical Nageen Publications
6 BIOLOGY ISC Biology Balaji
7 ISC Biology Lab Manual Nageen Publications
8 COMPUTER Computer Science With Java XII Dhanpat Rai
9 COMMERCE Essential of Commerce XII Sultan Chand
10 ACCOUNTS Double Entry Book Keeping-XII Sultan Chand
11 ECONOMICS Frank ISC Economics XII Frank Bros. & Comp.
12 MATHS ISC Mathematics XII S.Chand 
13 MORAL SCIENCELife Values XII Jay Cee
14 PHYSICAL EDUCATION ISC Physical Education Kalyani
15 Health & Physical Education Practical D.N  Publications








